SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No(s). 16863/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-06-2016 in CCN No. 947/2015 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DENA BANK Respondent(s)

(IA No.70526/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.70524/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL and IA No.70525/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA No.70527/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date: 04-10-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.M.Jadhav, Adv.
For M/s. S.M. Jadhav and Company, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List this matter along with Civil Appeal No.7121 of 2016.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER